

Bid #18-25
Full Depth Reclamation and Resurfacing of the West Village Parkway
Bid Tabulation Results

GA DOT Item No.	Description	Approx. Qty.	Units	Atlanta Paving & Concrete Norcross, GA		Baldwin Paving Company Marietta, GA		Blount Construction Company Marietta, GA		C. W. Matthews Contracting Marietta, GA		Pittman Construction Conyers, GA		Shepco Paving, Inc. Alpharetta, GA		Stewart Bros., Inc. Doraville, GA	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
150-1000	Traffic Control (including temporary Striping)	1	L.S.	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$67,101.40	\$67,101.40	\$24,732.50	\$24,732.50	\$104,861.05	\$104,861.05	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$53,900.00	\$53,900.00	\$36,111.65	\$36,111.65
210-0200	Grading, Adjust shoulder to grade(include grassing, fertilizer and mulch)	0.65	LM	\$16,000.00	\$10,400.00	\$17,759.89	\$11,543.93	\$32,192.23	\$20,924.95	\$22,435.92	\$14,583.35	\$25,000.00	\$16,250.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,250.00	\$15,500.00	\$10,075.00
301-5000	Portland Cement	230	TN	\$145.50	\$33,465.00	\$178.68	\$41,096.40	\$155.00	\$35,650.00	\$145.50	\$33,465.00	\$153.00	\$35,190.00	\$140.00	\$32,200.00	\$136.50	\$31,395.00
301-6000	Cement Treated Base Course	9,100	SY	\$6.01	\$54,691.00	\$7.38	\$67,158.00	\$6.95	\$63,245.00	\$6.01	\$54,691.00	\$6.35	\$57,785.00	\$6.79	\$61,789.00	\$6.65	\$60,515.00
402-3113	Recycled Asph Conc 19 mm superpave incl. Bitum Matl. & Hyd Lime	1,000	TN	\$90.95	\$90,950.00	\$78.19	\$78,190.00	\$85.00	\$85,000.00	\$69.76	\$69,760.00	\$79.70	\$79,700.00	\$89.60	\$89,600.00	\$77.95	\$77,950.00
402-3113	Recycled Asph Conc 12.5mm superpave incl. Bitum Matl. & Hyd Lime	850	TN	\$99.75	\$84,787.50	\$85.26	\$72,471.00	\$88.25	\$75,012.50	\$86.40	\$73,440.00	\$82.30	\$69,955.00	\$93.00	\$79,050.00	\$79.95	\$67,957.50
412-1000	Bituminous Prime Coat including Sand	2,275	GAL	\$7.50	\$17,062.50	\$4.30	\$9,782.50	\$6.00	\$13,650.00	\$3.50	\$7,962.50	\$3.70	\$8,417.50	\$5.00	\$11,375.00	\$5.00	\$11,375.00
413-1000	Bituminous Tack Coat	600	GAL	\$7.50	\$4,500.00	\$2.06	\$1,236.00	\$2.35	\$1,410.00	\$1.90	\$1,140.00	\$3.00	\$1,800.00	\$4.00	\$2,400.00	\$2.90	\$1,740.00
432-5010	Mill Asphalt Concrete Pvmnt, Variable Depth	525	SY	\$10.00	\$5,250.00	\$10.64	\$5,586.00	\$12.75	\$6,693.75	\$21.54	\$11,308.50	\$7.65	\$4,016.25	\$2.00	\$1,050.00	\$28.00	\$14,700.00
653-0120	Thermoplastic, solid traffic Arrow Ty 2	3	EA	\$115.00	\$345.00	\$116.67	\$350.01	\$98.50	\$295.50	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$158.00	\$474.00	\$95.00	\$285.00	\$165.00	\$495.00
653-1501	Thermoplastic, Solid Traffic Stripe, 5" white	6,800	LF	\$0.65	\$4,420.00	\$0.66	\$4,488.00	\$0.70	\$4,760.00	\$0.50	\$3,400.00	\$0.55	\$3,740.00	\$0.54	\$3,672.00	\$0.55	\$3,740.00
653-1502	Thermoplastic, Solid Traffic Stripe, 5" yellow	6,800	LF	\$0.65	\$4,420.00	\$0.66	\$4,488.00	\$0.70	\$4,760.00	\$0.50	\$3,400.00	\$0.55	\$3,740.00	\$0.54	\$3,672.00	\$0.55	\$3,740.00
653-1704	Thermoplastic, Solid Traffic Stripe, 24" white (stop bar)	2	EA	\$120.00	\$240.00	\$122.81	\$245.62	\$105.00	\$210.00	\$225.00	\$450.00	\$240.00	\$480.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$247.50	\$495.00
653-6004	Thermoplastic, Traffic Stripe, white	23	SY	\$6.00	\$138.00	\$6.14	\$141.22	\$5.40	\$124.20	\$15.00	\$345.00	\$16.00	\$368.00	\$5.00	\$115.00	\$16.50	\$379.50
654-1003	Raised Pvmnt Markers, TP 1, 2 or 3	110	EA	\$5.95	\$654.50	\$6.08	\$668.80	\$5.25	\$577.50	\$10.00	\$1,100.00	\$15.00	\$1,650.00	\$4.75	\$522.50	\$11.00	\$1,210.00
TOTALS					\$341,323.50		\$364,546.88		\$337,045.90		\$380,356.40		\$378,565.75		\$343,080.50		\$321,878.65